ERGEBNISLISTE

4. Feldkirchner Triathlon 16.08.1997

weiblich 13 (1983 - 1984)

1.

0:58:32,32

mannlich 13 (1983 - 1984)

1.
2.

0:47:06,57
0:52:58,09

(+05:51,52)

weiblich 15 (1981 - 1982)

1.

0:58:53,41

mannlich 15 (1981 - 1982)

1.

2.
3.
4

0:40:46,82
0:44:08,06
0:46:18,79
0:50:12,11

(+03:21,24)
(+05:31,97)
(+09:25,29)

ménnlich 17 (1978 - 1980)

1.

2.
3,
4,

0:39:32,23
0:40:41,60
0:42:41,94
0:47.01,08

(+01:09,37)
(+03:09,71)
(+07:28,85)

weiblich 20 (1968 - 1977)

=
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0:43:30,71
0:46:01,81
0:46:33,89
0:47:29,47
0:47:52,16
0:48:26,98
0:48:49,12
0:49:22,29
0:49:58,32
0:50:08,04
0:50:10,13
0:50:46,99
0:51:47,90
0:53:15,89
0:54:04,06
0:54:05,49
0:54:33,66
0:58:51,98
1:01:38,29

(+02:31,10)
(+03:03,18)
(+03:58,76)
(+04:21,45)
(+04:56,27)
(+05:18,41)
(+05:51,58)
(+06:27,61)
(+06:37,33)
(+06:39,42)
(+07:16,28)
(+08:17,19)
(+09:45,18)
(+10:33,35)
(+10:34,78)
(+11:02,95)
(+15:21,27)
(+18:07,58)

méannlich 20 (1968 - 1977)

1.

Nookrwd

0:37:29,30
0:39:21,24
0:40:12,93
0:40:44,29
0:41:05,22
0:41:16,37
0:41:35,53

(+01:51,94)
(+02:43,63)
(+03:14,99)
(+03:35,92)
(+03:47,07)
(+04:06,23)

Regina Potschacher

Andreas Schuhbock
Seppi Muhlbauer

Elisabeth Knoll

Martin Datz

Stefan Muhlbauer
Thomas Scheuerl
Alexander Fellner

Hans Muhlbauer
Andi Deutscher
Stefan Klinger
Ludwig Konig

Barbara Randlshofer
Sabine Aigenherr
Sabine Zehntner
Monika Stadimann
Maria Eibelsgruber
Christina Denk
Sandra Jahrsdorfer
Birgit Stitzl

Bettina Haberl
Sonja Mihlfeldner
Christina Maurer
Claudia Huber
Monika Wernberger
Sandra Wolfsberger
Andrea Auer

Gabi Pastoétter
Sabine Kohberger
Edith Batz

Kathrin Thoma

Edgar Neudecker
Markus Gruber
Matthias Stadlmann
Thomas Beran
Daniel Pickl
Andreas Gabriel
Markus Puffer

TSV Bad Reichenhall

TSV Bad Reichenhall
TVDN Hammerau

TV Hallein

SC Anger

TSV Bad Reichenhall
RTC Bad R’hall
TVDN Hammerau

SC Anger

TSV Bad Reichenhall
SC Anger

Hausen

TSV Bad Reichenhall
SG Katek Grassau
TG Salzachtal

TSV Bad Reichenhall
LG Mettenheim

TV Hallein

Bayreuth

SV Surberg

TV Hallein

Biburg

Freilassing

SV Saaldorf

Beauty Solar Team
Beauty Solar Team
SV Saaldorf

SV Saaldorf

URC Bike Store

TV Hallein

SC Anger

TSV Bad Reichenhall
TSV Bad Reichenhall
TV Hallein

SC Anger

URC Bike Store

SC Anger

Tagessiegerin

Tagessieger
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4. Feldkirchner Triathlon 16.08.1997

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51
52.

0:41:44,32
0:42:00,36
0:42:20,08
0:42:24,20
0:42:24,80
0:42:26,07
0:42:27,00
0:42:36,56
0:42:37,55
0:42:57,65
0:42:58,58
0:43:28,74
0:43:40,93
0:43:43,46
0:43:54,33
0:43:57,13
0:44:32,50
0:44:39,32
0:44:52,00
0:45:01,62
0:45:56,43
0:45:58,79
0:46:16,70
0:46:17,96
0:46:53,28
0:47:13,55
0:47:21,89
0:47:42,00
0:48:21,71
0:48:38,13
0:48:46,64
0:48:54,94
0:48:56,26
0:49:23,17
0:50:11,29
0:50:17,99
0:50:38,36
0:50:45,72
0:51:29,94
0:53:12,15
0:53:52,03
0:56:19,01
0:59:19,83
1:04:17,91
1:09:26,26

(+04:15,02)
(+04:31,06)
(+04:50,78)
(+04:54,90)
(+04:55,50)
(+04:56,77)
(+04:57,70)
(+05:07,26)
(+05:08,25)
(+05:28,35)
(+05:29,28)
(+05:59,44)
(+06:11,63)
(+06:14,16)
(+06:25,03)
(+06:27,83)
(+07:03,20)
(+07:10,02)
(+07:22,70)
(+07:32,32)
(+08:27,13)
(+08:29,49)
(+08:47,40)
(+08:48,66)
(+09:23,98)
(+09:44,25)
(+09:52,59)
(+10:12,70)
(+10:52,41)
(+11:08,83)
(+11:17,34)
(+11:25,64)
(+11:26,96)
(+11:53,87)
(+12:41,99)
(+12:48,69)
(+13:09,06)
(+13:16,42)
(+14:00,64)
(+15:42,85)
(+16:22,73)
(+18:49,71)
(+21:50,53)
(+26:48,61)
(+31:56,96)

Rupert Eder
Markus Schober
Edmund Barry
Peter Reis

Albert Hinterstoil3er
Bernie Noreisch
Peter Gampe
Roman lliner
Heinrich Waldhutter
Thomas Daringer
Albert Aicher
Markus Reitz
Markus Gebur
Helmut Daller
Chistian Strasser
Peter Trippacher
Andreas Ortner
Klaus Niedermeier
Armin Schuhbeck
Christian Lobensommer
Jakob Romstotter
Franz-Peter Roider
Martin Zepf

Peter Priester
Malte Held
Wolfgang Reiter
Werner Danzer
Josef Seiwald
Robert Pietschnig
Franz Wallner
Glnter Hammerer
Reinhold Konitsch
Peter Strasser
Hans Plenk
Wolfgang Moosleitner
Glnther Maier
Florian Matzke
Dieter Kamml
Chistian Schicht
Martin Weber
Rudolf Pauli

Josef Muller
Richard Bayer
Andreas Santner
Jan. Kamml

Wals

LT-SC-Haag

Bad Reichenhall
SC Anger

SC Anger
Mitterfelden

SV Saaldorf

TV Haunzenberg
SC Ainring

TV Hallein

SC Ainring

LG Chiemgau Sud
TSV 1860 Rosenheim
TSV Wasserburg
BSC Surheim
Beauty Solar Team
SC Anger

SV Leobendorf

SC Inzell
Mitterfelden
Ainring

TV Hallein

TRI ARBO Biirmoos
TV Hallein

Bad Reichenhall
TSV Waging

TVDN Hammerau
TV Hallein

TV Hallein

Thalgau
Freilassing
Salzburg

TV Hallein

StoiRer Oimerer
ESV Freilassing
Beauty Solar Team
Piding

Freilassing

TV Hallein

TVDN Hammerau
TVDN Hammerau
SG Almrausch Perach
TV Hallein

Dream Team Salzb.
Grodig
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4. Feldkirchner Triathlon 16.08.1997

weiblich 30 (1958 - 1967)

=

B
= o

12.
13.

©oNOOOALODN

0:44:29,43
0:44:59,69
0:48:05,84
0:48:50,22
0:50:06,07
0:50:48,30
0:53:30,06
0:54:44,87
0:55:20,24
0:57:49,42
0:57:50,90
0:59:21,09
1:10:00,42

(+00:30,26)
(+03:36,41)
(+04:20,79)
(+05:36,64)
(+06:18,87)
(+09:00,63)
(+10:15,44)
(+10:50,81)
(+13:19,99)
(+13:21,47)
(+14:51,66)
(+25:30,99)

méannlich 30 (1958 - 1967)

=
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0:40:56,21
0:41:00,00
0:41:25,37
0:41:29,60
0:41:32,07
0:41:55,97
0:41:59,10
0:42:05,58
0:42:13,05
0:42:45,78
0:42:47,05
0:43:06,38
0:43:18,08
0:43:26,98
0:43:27,69
0:43:56,03
0:44:05,59
0:44:10,92
0:44:27,95
0:44:44,15
0:44:45,19
0:44:53,21
0:45:23,81
0:45:25,62
0:45:29,08
0:45:30,34
0:45:40,06
0:45:50,44
0:46:16,09
0:46:23,18
0:46:32,24
0:46:44,16
0:46:52,56
0:46:54,27
0:47:01,63

(+00:03,79)
(+00:29,16)
(+00:33,39)
(+00:35,86)
(+00:59,76)
(+01:02,89)
(+01:09,37)
(+01:16,84)
(+01:49,57)
(+01:50,84)
(+02:10,17)
(+02:21,87)
(+02:30,77)
(+02:31,48)
(+02:59,82)
(+03:09,38)
(+03:14,71)
(+03:31,74)
(+03:47,94)
(+03:48,98)
(+03:57,00)
(+04:27,60)
(+04:29,41)
(+04:32,87)
(+04:34,13)
(+04:43,85)
(+04:54,23)
(+05:19,88)
(+05:26,97)
(+05:36,03)
(+05:47,95)
(+05:56,35)
(+05:58,06)
(+06:05,42)

Ursula Baumgartner
Elisabeth Hogger
Sigrid Hutter Dr.
Elisabeth Kern
Irene Béauchler
Patricia Hamann
Monika Noppinger
Petra Dahlweg
Annemarie Schauer
Judit Ihl

Sabine Schidlowski
Daniela Hackl
Elenore De Lorenzo

Markus Gartner

Peter Sommerauer
Gerald Roth

Georg Kern

Martin Bauchler
Reinhold Ramesberger
Christian Unterreiner
Hans Patz

Laurenz Forstinger
Paul Reiter

Thomas Schmid
Martin Steinbacher
Rudi Hauk

Franz Burghartswieser
Otto Althammer

Erich Kagleder
Gerhard Moser

Hans Winkler
Manfred Bulka
Ludwig Eder

Peter Noppinger
Hans-Jirgen Mitteregger
Manfred Ollerer
Gerhard Haider
Wilhelm Hirschbichler
Bernhard Bachl

Kurt Weinberger
Josef Seehuber

Peter Ries

Josef Huber

Hans Strasser

Peter Ganserer

Rudi Wimmer

Peter Heudecker
Josef Aicher

SC Anger

SC Ainring

LG Mettenheim
TVDN Hammerau
TV Seekirchen
TSV Wasserburg
TV Hallein

TG Salzachtal
Moosham

TV Hallein

Bruch

SC Inzell

TV Hallein

SLLV Ruhpolding
TVDN Hammerau
TV Hallein

SC Anger
Seekirchen

SK Ramsau

TSV Bad Reichenhall
TSV Bad Reichenhall
Sport Union Grébm.
Plainfeld

RSV Traunreut

SC Inzell

SC Ainring

TSBV Teisendorf

FC Hammerau

Henndorf

TVDN Hammerau
SC Hammer

StralR

TV Hallein

SV Saaldorf

TVDN Freilassing
Cafe-Muckefuck-Team
Bad Reichenhall
Traunreut

JSG / Justizsportg.
DJK Otting

FC Hammerau
LT-SC-Haag

TV Hallein

SV Saaldorf

RFC Saaldorf
Freilassing
RoRdorf
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4. Feldkirchner Triathlon 16.08.1997

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

0:47:12,61
0:47:21,35
0:48:00,73
0:48:02,92
0:48:14,02
0:48:22,53
0:48:42,09
0:48:52,58
0:48:53,46
0:49:31,90
0:49:33,39
0:49:39,37
0:49:41,35
0:49:47,50
0:49:59,92
0:50:07,11
0:50:42,10
0:50:54,84
0:51:10,55
0:51:29,55
0:51:32,47
0:52:12,12
0:52:43,54
0:52:46,23
0:53:05,12
0:58:27,54
0:58:52,47

(+06:16,40)
(+06:25,14)
(+07:04,52)
(+07:06,71)
(+07:17,81)
(+07:26,32)
(+07:45,88)
(+07:56,37)
(+07:57,25)
(+08:35,69)
(+08:37,18)
(+08:43,16)
(+08:45,14)
(+08:51,29)
(+09:03,71)
(+09:10,90)
(+09:45,89)
(+09:58,63)
(+10:14,34)
(+10:33,34)
(+10:36,26)
(+11:15,91)
(+11:47,33)
(+11:50,02)
(+12:08,91)
(+17:31,33)
(+17:56,26)

weiblich 40 (1948 - 1957)

1.
2.

0:49:28,28
1:00:09,59

(+10:41,31)

mannlich 40 (1948 - 1957)

=
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0:41:48,99
0:42:04,10
0:42:13,87
0:42:51,61
0:46:34,77
0:46:43,45
0:46:47,35
0:46:48,67
0:47:15,25
0:48:57,68
0:49:14,77
0:50:13,15
0:51:20,93
0:51:46,64
0:52:38,82
0:59:50,31
1:12:38,80

(+00:15,11)
(+00:24,88)
(+01:02,62)
(+04:45,78)
(+04:54,46)
(+04:58,36)
(+04:59,68)
(+05:26,26)
(+07:08,69)
(+07:25,78)
(+08:24,16)
(+09:31,94)
(+09:57,65)
(+10:49,83)
(+18:01,32)
(+30:49,81)

Herbert Kofler
Franz Galler
Bernhard Fladerer
Karl-Heinz Stavinoha
Herbert Weibhauser
Peter Pasquay
Thomas Simeth
Thomas Plereiter
Bernd Urban
Jirgen Rostin
Franz Gappmayer
Gerhard Nitsche
Johann Poller

Ernst Kéhler

Josef Ottl

Herbert Bernegger
Harald Petritsch
Hans-Joachim KieRling
Stefan Kern
Christian Eder
Wolfgang Lankes
Josef Konig
Gerhard Goschl
Thomas Meier
Hans Helminger
Rudolf Urban
Gunther Sucky

Erna Nissen
Renate Seidl

Michael Gomse
Peppi Seehuber
Jorg Sigler

Helmut Moosleitner
Hans Ufertinger
Paul Miller
Gunther Bulka
Erwin Fladerer
Josef Schober
Hannes Mack

Karl Becker

Heinz Heimisch
Peter Kern
Wolfgang Ohr
Walter Bauregger
Anton Gramminger
Harry Wallaschek

FC Hammerau
TVDN Hammerau
LG Mettenheim
RFC Saaldorf
AMC Freilassing
SV Saaldorf
Dream Team Salzb.
SC Inzell

SV Saaldorf
Hammerau

TV Hallein
Geisenhausen
TSV Palling
LT-SC-Haag
Bollersch. Stral3
Siezenheim
Hallein

TSV Trostberg
TVDN Hammerau
RFC Saaldorf
Teisendorf
TRI-Team Schign
SV Saaldorf

TV Hallein
Wasserwacht Waging
SV Saaldorf

TV Hallein

TV Kraiburg
TV Hallein

TSV Bad Reichenhall
TSV Palling

SC Ainring

TUS Mitterfelden
SC Ainring

SV Saaldorf
Traunstein

LG Mettenheim
LT-SC-Haag

JSG / Justizsportg.
TSV Berchtesgaden
Freilassing

EC Feldkirchen
MRRC Minchen
SV Saaldorf

Spvgg Pittenhart
JSG / Justizsportg.
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4. Feldkirchner Triathlon 16.08.1997

mannlich 50 (1938 - 1947)

1.

2.
3.
4,

0:44:02,24
0:48:15,45
0:50:21,89
0:55:49,96

(+04:13,21)
(+06:19,65)
(+11:47,72)

mannlich 60 (1900 - 1937)

1. 0:49:46,84
2. 1:00:59,79
3. 1:05:07,83
4 1:10:47,44
Tagessieger:

(+11:12,95)
(+15:20,99)
(+21:00,60)

Hermann Fagerer
Herbert Gottwald
Robert Nissner
Peter Timm

Herbert Noppinger
Karl Gmeiner
Hans Mende
Anton Parzinger

Tagessiegerin: Barbara Randishofer

Tagessieger:

Protokoll:

Lauf er genel det:
Ver anstal ter:

Edgar Neudecker

209 am Start:

TVDN Hanmer au
Wet t kanpf | ei tung: Kern Gerhard
Zei t nahne:

Rehr |

M chael

SC Anger
LT-SC-Haag

LG Mettenheim
TRI-Team Feldkirchen

TV Hallein
Mitterfelden

SG Ulrichshogl
Pfarrei Feldkirchen

209 gewertet: 185

08654/ 8388
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